Estonian Bar Association. She is a partner in the law 
firm Widen (formerly named LEXTAL) and is 
specialised in corporate and labour law, but she is 
also dealing with matters of financial law. 

o Shareholders 

The share capital of the Guarantor is EUR 10 668 686 (ten million six hundred sixty-eight thousand and 

six hundred eighty-six euro) divided into 10 668 686 shares in registered form, all of which are fully paid. 

Each share is entitled to one vote and having a par value of EUR 1 (one euro). Below you can find the 

Guarantor's shareholders, which have ownership exceeding 10%: 

Shareholders 

Name Share % Registration no.